

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 14783/2008

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008

(From the judgement and order dated 08/08/2007 in WP No. 3854/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF ALLAHABAD AT LUCKNOW)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. D.S.M.GROUP INDS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 02/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested on behalf of respondent, adjourned by a week.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master